



Hearing checks for children 
and young people


This Easy Read information will tell you about:


A meeting we are having.


Who the meeting is for.


How you can take part.
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About the meeting


The NHS wants all children and young 
people to be able to have a hearing check.


This includes children and young people 
who are autistic and/or have a learning 
disability. 


The NHS are working together with  
Co-Production Collective to look at how 
children and young people can be 
supported to have their hearing checked. 


We are having a meeting to talk about the 
best ways to do this. 


We want different people to take part in 
the meeting and tell us what they think. 

￼2

What do you 
think?

Meeting about 
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hearing checks



Who the meeting is for


We want different people to be able to 
share their views at the meeting.


The meeting is for:


• Children and young people who are 
autistic and/or have a learning disability.


• Parents and carers.


• School staff, like teachers and 
assistants.


• Healthcare staff, like doctors, nurses and 
therapists.
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How to take part in the 
meeting


For more information about coming to 
the meeting you can email Chloe.


Chloe’s email address is: 
c.apter@ucl.ac.uk 


You can ask a family member or carer 
for some help if you need it.
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